
Foh Kin ([KKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

. Sent: Monday, 28 January 2019 3:48 PM

To: 'ETNG2002@YAHOO.COM.SG'

Cc: Admin A
Subject ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEH ICLE NOS. SLK 96392 AND SLE 1 'l 10R

ALONG JALAN BUKIT MEARH ON 03.01.2019
Attachments: Addendum form SLK 9639z.pdf

lmportance: High

Our Ref: CC4lASM19000681/Afa3
YourVeh: SLK 96392

NG ENG THYE

Policy Holder

Dear Mr Ng,

ROAD TRAFFIC ACCIDENT INVOTVING VEHICLE NOS. StK 96392 AND SLE 1110R ATONG JATAN BUKIT MEARH

oN 03.01.2019

We refer to the above subject.

We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, M/s AXA lnsurance Pte

Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from M/s Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd, acting on behalf of the owner of SLE 1110R

against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, accident scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had collided into the Third

Party vehicle SLE 1110R. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result ofthe claim against
your policy.

We shall proceed to dealwith the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded
u nder the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third pa rty
claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 davs from the date

of this letter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to
pohkin@ lkkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letterjf not provided at Am . The

list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

o Police report, Police lnvestigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)

o Drive/s driving license or foreign drlving license (if any)

. Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

. Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (lf any)

. Video footage of accident (if any)

. statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
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. lf you oryour passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us

informed of your legal re'presentative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s)
. and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA'S prior knowledge and

consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach

of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final
indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

lf you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6841 2t32 or email us at
pohkin @lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lktauto.com I fax:674t-4to8

Blk 5r, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-2S I S(4o8933)

This e-mail contain conJidential and privileged material, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. lf you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereoi Thank you.



Your Rel CC4IASM 1900068 1 /AFA3

PAIrP 10062/2019lGw

22 August 2O 19

Ms. Punitha D/O Narendran
345 Upper Bukit Timah Road
#05-o7
Singapore 588197

AllA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton WaY
#27-01 AXA Tower
Singapore 06881 1

Motor Claim DePt

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEIIICLE SLE 111O R / SLK 9369 Z AT JALAN

BUIilT MERAH ON 03 JANUARY 2019.

I am the registered owner of SLE I 1 l0 R'

I confirm that I rvill be claiming for Loss of Rental and Repair cost and

fre.ety autfrotire your esteem"i "o*put'y 
to settle the l'oss of Use and

."puii bilt directly with Premium Automobiles Ple Ltd'

Your kind attention will be greatly appreciated'

Yours faithiullY,

(,sal
Ms. Punitha D/O Narendran

Copy to Norah Khai, Premium Automobiles Ple Ltd



Vehicle No: sLK9639z llnld vehi
SLE I l1oR ITP veh)

Date ol Aacident/ Time: mm12o19/ 15:10

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

NOTE:

1, PLEAST TXPRESSIY RESERVE YOUR CIIEI'IT'S BIGHTS IFSO iEqUIRED IN THE STTTIEMENT OOCUMENT.
2. IHIS SEIILEMENT IS ON A WIIHOUT PREJUOICE BA5I5 ANO SHOUTD NOT CONSIRUEO Ag AN ADMISSION OF

LlABlllTY ON AXA ArilD iHEIR CLIINTITORTfEASOR lN ANY MANNEB WHATSOEVER.
3. AXA REsERVESIHEIR RIGHTS UNOER THE POUCY TIRMS & CONDITIONS A5 WEI,I. A5 THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only apptcable io rental claim - All document are to be lubmitted with this settlement confirmrtion, ln the event rental
agreement / involces are not reccitttd wihifi 7 doyr ofthi5 riSned confirmatlon, u/e will automatlcally revert to lgis of us€ clalm
per the NIMA raies.

We/l confirmed that this is a lull and flnal settlement that we and or our rlient have/had/has againr{ Vou (AXA and their
poli.yholder/a!thorised driver/to.deagor) {or anV and all lo5!er (pasvpre!ent/future} a.irinB lrom thi!.ccident.

We confirmed thatwe h.ve the authority of ou.client to e€t for and on thei. beh.lf in this accident.

5tamp

wk
SiSnature of Witn
Nam€ of Witnessl
0"", Kq,l

worlshop stamp fif appli.able)
Name of
0ate:

Name of AXA s.5uNevor /Reoresentative:
0.t", >\\,

AX,A lnsu.ance Pte ltd (ConlpanyReg- Ug.:19990351211)
8 Shenton Way *24-01 AXATower Singapore 0688U
A(A Cuttomer Centre d01-21/22
Telephone: +65 68804888 - axa.com.sg

Fepair Estimate :5 t\ 7..dD- 5o
FrnalRepair Cosi .$ 10,323.25 ( WGST]

Loss of llsP :S days at 5 pe, day
Rental (if any) ;$ 500.00 5 day! at I 100.00 per day
tTA / GIA Search Fee :s 2,40

Othersr :5

Final Settlem€nl Sum | :s I ro,ezees

Payee Nafte : PREMIUM AUTOMOBILE6 PTE LID

ls Thi.d Party workrhopGlA Re8istered? ttl YEs Ll No (Xindty indicate betow)

Al For Non 6lAReBiit€red Worldlopt Agreed Liabtlity_(96l
t

B) ForGlA Regittered Workrhop: EOLA Applicable; yer/)./ BOLA Scenario No:J4
80LA Liability: j1__(%) Alsessed Llabilily (.):_(%)
I Assessed Liobitity to be llled only lor choin collisiong ond Iot coses wherc BOLAdoet not opply.

fiernarks;



Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
Audi Centre Singapore

Singapore 159$A
Main Telephone 6836 2223
lllain Te efa 6471 3733

74t79

Alexandra SeNice Centre

singapore 1 59938
lMain Telephone 638a 2223
lllain Telefd 6475 1023

rNS TA)' INVOICE

Company Reg. No. 7999a22'7 7W
GST Reg. No. 199902271W

:0001
Ubi Service Centre

Slngapore 408699
lvlain Tel€phone 6388 2323
Main Teleid 6441 1183

CustomerService

24+our Breakdown Setui.e
63662323
9A2a 1233

Email cusromer. care@prcm umauio.com ss

Page Customer

,@\w
For & on behalfof

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd

AXA INSURANCE PTE
MOTOR CLAIM DEPT
8 SHENTON WAY,
+2] -01 AXA TOWER,

SINGAPORE 068811

Account: Aooos (r

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
MOTOR CIATM DEPT
8 SHENTON WAY,
+27-01 AXA TOWER,

SINGAPORE 068811

T'II)

068811

Invoice

Date

85013979

a7/a1/2019

sLE1110R

30

Order

Term

0)

Regn No: SLE1110R (v 29635) Regn Date: 2i/oi/2a16 Mileage: 43549 WIpNo.: 39214

Model: nr sB 1.0 TFsr s rronic SxECsG Chassis: wauzzzsx8cBoglll6 Engine: ctrz OaaA:: Dept: u

You have been assisted by:- uB-rony Eoong { .j3 )

Details Qtv Unit Price Amount

S

s

s

S

S

s

S

X
x
x
x
x
X
x
x
x
x
x
x
x

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

BODYWORK

A8X48214238
A8X0807309
A8X48 4 55 01A NVr
A8XA807067A GRt
A8XA807421B 98!
A8X0853142A 222
A4xo853',147 2ZZ
A8X0853737A 2ZZ
A8XA80737lA
A8D08 53 419E
A8J8827 4 3 9
A8T082 7310A
A8XAg4 5105

M:
TO REMOVE AND TRANSEER REAR PARKING AID.
CHECK FUNCT]ON AND RENEiI ACCORDING TO DAMAGE

M:
TO RENEW REAR WTNDSCREEN

M:
TO REMOVE AND TBANSEER REAR l,IDIS CONVENIENCF
I,OCK SYSTEM,WIRE HARNESS FOR TAII,LTGHT AND
REAR WIPER ASSY.

M:
TO DISMANTLE AND RENEW REAR BUMPER AND
REAR 1,]D.TO INSPECT END PANELL]NG EOR FURTI]ER
DAMAGES . REORGANISE REAR CIiASII MANAGEMENT
COMPONENTS . RE INSTAI,L ALL PARTS REMOVED

M:
TO RESPRAY REAR BUMPER AND REAR ],]D.

M:
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOST]C CHECK

M:
TO SUPPLY REAR W]NDSCREEN SEALANT

L]D
BR}Cl<E I
(A) (SK)REARWINDOW 21
COVER
SPOILER
AUDT SIGN
INSCRIPTION'A1'
INSCRIPTION I TESl '
GUIDE
PACKTNG
BALI PIN
CLl P

REELECTOR

00

00

00

00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
00

280.00

480.00

480

12AA

t2ao

192

204

1
1
1

1

1
1
1
1
1
L
2
2
1

00

00

00

00

00

00

001

1

1

1

I

1

l 00

00

2359.40
449.50
704.50

1306.00
384.00
112.50
86.60
86.60
43-10
71 -44
18 .24
1.40

26.9A

00

280.00

480

480

1.204

1,244

192

2AO

2

1

00

00

00

00

o0

359.00
449.50
704.50
306.00
384,00
112.54
86.60
86.60
43.70
71 .AA
36.40
2.80

26-94

Parts
Labour
Sublet
Menus

Lubricant

s,615.90
0.00

4,032 .AO
0. 00
0.00

Sub-Total

7% GST

Grand Total'lr

9,641 .9A

67s - 3s

10 ,323 .25

Received by



CHAN'S & SONS
363 Sembawang Road
Singapore 758379

Tel: 67532536 Fax:67567565
GST Req No: 51-936900-M

TAX INVOICE

ENTERPRISE chctns
www. ch a n s.com. sg

PUNITHA RAMANAN
NO. 345 #05-07
BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
SINGAPORE 588197

AT.TN : PUNITHA RAMANAN

INVOICE

DATE
TERMS
STAFF ID
AGREEMENT NO.

AR't 902-0238

16t0212019
C,O, D

Al\illRA
H4201902-0082

Vehicle Reg No

Make / Model

Rental Dates

Period

Rental Rate

Reference I'lo

AMOUNT : S$

FIVE HUNDRED DOLLARS ONLY

sKW2257L

Rental Billing Ftom 11l02l2yg f o 1510212019 (lnclusive)

5 days

S$ 100.00 Per Day

SLE,111OR

(lncluding GST)

467 .29

NON.TAXABLE VALUE :

TAXABLE VALUE :

0.00
467 .29
32.71

Please make your cheques payable to : CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE

For Official USe Only

Payment Date F/Amt

cs / cc /cH

CS / CC /CH

,.#Ql

ffi#

,Jl"j'jEiil @ li;i A li:f .A S 363 s*ebay{ane R.s;r c&ornitrk pnrr.i s,nsalaore 75637e r 67 5325}6 . .75n7365. sares,erh;ns..on1.s{



chcn's CHAN'S & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Boad, Goodlink Park,
Singapore 758379.
Telr 6753 2536 Fax 6756 7565
Breakdown Recovery, 9742 9446

)otqO2'OOgr'

-, :.'. t. rru,-,., ,tl L.l tt,.,, st1 ii1: ' ) , I " . '

eaJ.ess 

- 

occu4tii)n- ';-o:iviing txenCe Ni - ' oate or eiiii
..:1..f . 

".i-,1 i."t.,n r',. ./ rl "'L' ltr'.11 t )-'r)! /u -'
Poslal1ode Conlact No Mobile Phone Na.

t,7lt:;t lttLt>l>
Jor,H-et, GudarrotsNd;p Darcot Btdti -' 'Passpon Nt(\o:. iar'on",,tt

,.,..^". f .,,'," .") ,\1";lrl"1,j ,:iil,;-i-. 
a ilaaresi it -d-ccupat'an 

-oniig 
[rcence tto Date af Expiry

,": -.t-.- l-r-,t rru.r,t..-/ a:; -l )/'uir'i \ tuiL'-'t'c
' I- _ Pastalcooe CantactNa MoblA Phone No

-r iel :;2 )itJt,?u\!-! | ,9t !:L

CAB RENTALS www.chans.com.sg

RENTAL AGREEMENT

CHECK OUT Date

\\tl
CHECK lN Date

IMPORTAN-l NOTEST-

:i Car s restricted to S NGAPORE use. See clause 1(0 ior non'compliance.

[,i] No relund wil r,u q;;i;;;"lcr€-+ha! ,eiunrs ealy.

I Os- D,-,qF labil\ Frs(51500-'doa-.ge ro \,eh'ce plLS.osc ol
.,,1rq'$ 'le damored ven",\-rO-'lcp" r

0 Thrrd Pady Liabrrity - Fr.sr $2000lor any Th rd Parly Accidenl Cla m

o A!jdil!o!c! excess o/ S:Ooo lo),orvers unoer 24yrs old or above 70yls
and/or ess rhan 2yrs i1f{yllg€#enence -- - -

E Hr.lql s r€splns be for alparkrns lines & traflic summo_ns

A Exlensronr One days advance notice is required otherwLse no extension

A Vehr.le should be relurned at lhe samB tirne as colleclon except on

Saturday,ahere return time Ls before loam

li Vehic e relurned after ofiLce hour wlll be charged to the nexl working day.

N Hourly exlension is charged al l/5 ollhe daLly rale.

ll As prevenlve marnienance. please check water & enghe oilda ly

{l Please check that you have no1 eil any ol your perso-nal belongings in the
vehcle. Our company and statf v/ili not be responsbe lor any loss ol
belo.g ngs afterihe vehlcle is relu.ned.

e For lhe com{od ot oiher users please relrain hom smoking. ealing or
carrying ol Dets in the car A cleaning charge of 5200 will be irnposed lor
smoky smeliy or rildy vehic e.

u Carryng of PASSENGEFS in commerc al vehice is slrictly pronrbit€d.
Only WOHKERS covered u.der hrers worr.men compensalion are

KM E 14 1/2 3t4 r
Eearali's

lg.).lq aPm 
^M

z rr ,l 8

DISCOUNT

TorAL , 5oo
EXTENSTON , I lv1013+6

)o, qA 
' - o3o t

SLE iltDtQ*\Jr it/rK
DEPOSIT {refundable) S$

CHANGED OVEB FBOM VEH. DATE

Lwe have rcad and aaree lo lhe terms and candlians of the rcntal agreement abave and as set oveleaf.
l.ryl-" declarc thal all inlamatian given an this t'onn is lrue and accutate-

{--r./,
Hireis Signature Joint Hireisl Guarantors Sianature

VEHICLE NO. MODEL
.F.lhrt Dat6 Fat 3.tuat drn see CHECK t\

FROM RETURN

OPEBATINGHOURS: MONDAY TO FRIDAY 8.3OAI,l TO 5,OOPM. SATURDAY 8,3OAM TO 12.OOPI\,{ CLOSED ON SUNDAY & PUALIC HOLIDAY



CHANS & SONS ENTERPRISE
363 Sembawang Road, Goodlink Park,
Singapore 758379
Tet67532536 Fax:67567565
GST Reg No: 51-935900-M

Hirer:

PUNITHA MMANAN

OFFICIALRECEIPT

I 1a5
uww.chans.eom.sg

Official Receipt No

Account of
Date lssued

Vehicle Reg No.

Rental Dates

Amount Received

Payment Type:

Payment for lnvoice

Comments

201902-0201
PUNITHA RAMANAN

16102t2019

sK\ 22s71
1110212019

s$ 500.00

VISA

4R1902-0238

v101276 S$ 500.00

'This is a computer generated document. No signature is required.

"mHg S i!edg*eA$-- ' 
' 363 sisb3saE Road Glrodrnk p*t sr,lgapore 75BB7e r 67s32536 F 6756756s € s.tescD.hans<ofr.*s



it3t2t19 lnvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone; +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to 5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

GEilERAt '

INSURANCE
A5Soc|^rrcX

RECORDS N4ANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party lnsurer Enquiry

Your Ref No:

Our Ref No:

Date of Request:

Premium Automobiles
55 Ubi Road '1

Singapore 408699

Dear Sir/Madam.

Enquiry Date

Enquiry By

TP Vehicle No.

Accident Date

GR-19-001558

031o1/2019

Pte Ltd

Online Purchase

03t01t2019
Jeffrey Tan Eng Su

sLK96392
03t01t2018

Result
TP Vehicle No. lnsurer Period of lnsurance lnsurer Tel. No.

sLK96392 AXA lnsurance Pte Ltd 06t 01 120 1 7 -o5 I 0 1 t20 1 I 6338 7288

Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General lnsurance Association of
Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liabilily whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of
or in connection wilh lhe reports or their images.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

httpsr//singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp_geninvtp&refid=2018955&CFID=46465037&CFTOKEN=3f8... 1/2



1t".t2019 lnvoice

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

ftTl,tffi.;ififi qH#fi 
ffi':fiJt'.1"'"#'.=

AgsoGlA?l0X Operating Hours: Monday to Friday gam to spm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE 
GS' *"gistration No: M4000177s5

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No: GR-19-001558

Date of Request: 0310112019 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Premium Automobiles Pte Ltd
55 Ubi Road 1

Singapore 408699

Dear Sir/Madam,

Enquiry Date 0310112019

Enquiry By Jeffrey Tan Eng Su
TP Vehicle No. SLK9639Z
Accident Date 0310112018

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$)

TP lnsurer Enquiry 1.87

GST Amount 0.13

Total Amount Due (GST lnclusive) 2.OO

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARI\,4C Official use:

Date:

lxl GIRO [ ] Cash [] cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/clalms/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas&fuseaction=dsp geninvtp&refid=2018955&CFID=46465037&CFTOKEN=3f8... 2/2


